
Since Bridge View Center is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and an IRS qualified charity, your 
contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please consult with 
your tax attorney for specific questions regarding charitable gifts. 
EIN: 42-1474145

Sorry, we are unable to support Bridge View Center at this time.

Donor Information

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Email

Phone

Yes, is a friend and
 supporter of Bridge View Center, Ottumwa!

$100
$1,000

$2,500
$5,000

$10,000
$25,000

Custom Amount
$

I am committed to a gift of:

102 Church Street
Ottumwa, Iowa 52501-4209

Bridge View Center.
Gift Method

One Payment
Recurring Payment (Please see 3 year budgeting chart)
Recurring Payment of To be made: 

Estate or Tax Planning Gift
I would like to set up an Estate or Tax Planning Gift
Appreciated Stock Share Distribution
IRA Required Distribution

Monthly Quarterly Semi-Annually Annually
$

Check for Bridge View Center Enclosed

American Express

Payment Method

Credit Cards Accepted

To Be Determined (for estate, stock, distributions, etc.)

Mastercard Visa Discover

Card Number Exp Date

CCID/CCV #Name

Signature

Continuing. Ensuring. 



$100 - $899
Friend

$900 - $2,499
Patron

$2,500 - $4,999
Pillar

$5,000 - $9,999
Leader

$10,000 - $24,999
Benefactor

$25,000 - $99,999
Founder

$100,000 and Beyond
Visionary

Proudly managed by

Continuing to work 
hard today... Ensuring 
our future tomorrow!

Gift Levels

bridgeviewcenter.com/support

Continuing. Ensuring. 
Bridge View Center.



$50 $150

$100 $300

$150 $450

$200 $600

$350 $1,050

$500 $1,500

$694 $2,083

Quarterly Payment

$300

$600

$900

$1,200

$2,100

$3,000

$4,167

Semi-Annual Payment

$600

$1,200

$1,800

$2,400

$4,200

$6,000

$8,333

Annual Payment

$25 $75 $150 $300 $900

$1,800

$3,600

$5,400

$7,200

$12,600

$18,000

$25,000

Total Pledge
(over 3 years)Monthly Payment

Continuing. Ensuring. 
Bridge View Center.

Budgeting your pledge over 3 years
The chart below shows how you can fulfill your pledge depending on how you schedule your payments. 


