

102 Church Street Ottumwa, Iowa 52501-4209

Yes,	$_{-}$ is a friend and				
supporter of Bridge View Center, Ottumwa!					
I am committed to a gift of:					
$\square$ \$100 $\square$ \$2,500 $\square$ \$10,000 $\square$ Custor					
□ \$1,000 □ \$5,000 □ \$25,000 <u>\$</u>					
Donor Information					
Name					
Address					
City/State/Zip					
Email					
Phone					
$\hfill \square$ Sorry, we are unable to support Bridge View	Center at this time.				

Since Bridge View Center is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and an IRS qualified charity, your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please consult with your tax attorney for specific questions regarding charitable gifts. EIN: 42-1474145

Gift Method	
☐ One Payment	
☐ Recurring Payment (Please see 3 year budgetin Recurring Payment of \$ To be	ig chart) e made:
$\bigcirc$ Monthly $\bigcirc$ Quarterly $\bigcirc$ Semi-Annually $\bigcirc$	Annually
☐ Estate or Tax Planning Gift I would like to set up an Estate or Tax Planning	Gift
☐ Appreciated Stock Share Distribution	
☐ IRA Required Distribution	
Payment Method	
<ul><li>☐ Check for Bridge View Center Enclosed</li><li>☐ Credit Cards Accepted</li></ul>	
○ American Express ○ Mastercard ○ Visa ○ Discover	-
Card Number	Exp Date
Name	CCID/CCV #
Signature	

☐ To Be Determined (for estate, stock, distributions, etc.)



**Continuing** to work hard today... Ensuring our future tomorrow!

**Gift Levels** 

\$100 - \$899 Friend

\$900 - \$2,499

Patron

\$2,500 - \$4,999

Pillar

\$5,000 - \$9,999

Leader

\$10,000 - \$24,999

Benefactor

\$25,000 - \$99,999

Founder

\$100,000 and Beyond

Visionary

Proudly managed by VenuWorks





## Budgeting your pledge over 3 years

The chart below shows how you can fulfill your pledge depending on how you schedule your payments.

Monthly Payment	Quarterly Payment	Semi-Annual Payment	Annual Payment	<b>Total Pledge</b> (over 3 years)
\$25	\$75	\$150	\$300	\$900
\$50	\$150	\$300	\$600	<b>\$1,800</b>
\$100	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	\$3,600
\$150	\$450	\$900	\$1,800	\$5,400
\$200	\$600	\$1,200	\$2,400	<b>\$7,200</b>
\$350	\$1,050	\$2,100	\$4,200	\$12,600
\$500	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$18,000
\$694	\$2,083	\$4,167	\$8,333	\$25,000